
 

 
6th Youth Teams Challenge 

 
14th to 17th January, 2008 

Werribee Superbowl, Werribee, Victoria, Australia 
 

Bowling Ball Registration Form 

 
 

 

Team:  

Name of Bowler:  

            

     

   Type & Brand Serial No. 
Gross 
Weight 

Top 
Weight 

Side 
Weight 

Finger 
Weight 

Thumb 
Weight Hardness Eligibility  

 1                    

 2                    

 3                    

 4                    

 5                    

 6                    

            
Only bowling balls that are included on the ABC/WIBC Approved Bowling Ball list may be used in this competition. 
 
Immediately following the conclusion of Official Practice registration shall be made of the bowling balls to be used by each competitor during the event on the above 
proforma. Each player will be permitted to register a maximum 6 bowling balls. No replacements or additions will be allowed once the event has started. Completed ball 
registration forms must be lodged with the Tournament Technical Committee prior to the commencement of the event. 
 
Each day during the event a random inspection of the bowling balls may be performed. The Tournament Technical Committee will decide on the number of balls and the 
players, which will be randomly selected. Penalties will apply for any for violation of the above rules (refer Technical Handbook). 
 


